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Name of Listed Entity M/s. Khoobsurat Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security CSE : 21144, BSE : 535737 - KHOOBSURAT, Equity Shares

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)  Quarter ended 31st December 2015
Declaration

Particulars Yes
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or
2 Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
3 |receipts areissued?

4  [Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

5 encumbered?

S L O N N




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate| Category of Nos. of | No.of fully | No.of | No. of Total nos. Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
gory | shareholder (1) |sharehold paid up Partly | shares |shares held (VII)| a % of total no. securities Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity shares
m ers (1) | equity shares |paid-up|underly| = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) of shares (1X) Underlying | full conversion shares pledged or held in
held (Iv) | equity | ing (calculated as Outstanding | of convertible (Xir) otherwise | dematerialize
shares | Deposit per SCRR, 1957) convertible | securities (as a encumbered d form
held ory (vll) As a % of securities | percentage of (Xury (XIv)
(V) |Receipt (A+B+C2) (including diluted share
s (V1) Warrants) capital)
No. of Voting Rights Total asa ) (XD)= (VJ])+(X) No. |Asa?%of| No. |Asa% of
Class - Fully Class - % of Asa’of (@) total | (@) | total
Paid Others Total (A+B+C) (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
Promoter &
(A) |Promoter Group 5| 1,22,86,500 - 1,22,86,500 9.25 | 1,22,86,500 - 1,22,86,500 9.25 - 9.25 - 1,22,86,500
(B) |Public 1,754 | #######AHA 12,05,58,240 90.75 | 12,05,58,240 - 12,05,58,240 90.75 - 90.75 N.A. N.A. 10,97,56,280
Non-Promoter
(C) |Non Public - - - - - - - N.A. | NA. -
Shares
(C1) |underlying DRs - - - - - - - N.A. | NA. -
Shares held by
(C2) |Employee Trusts - - - - - - - - N.A. | NA. -
Total 1,759 | #####EHEHE 13,28,44,740 100.00 | 13,28,44,740 - 13,28,44,740 100.00 - 100.00 - 12,20,42,780




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name
of the Shareholders

0}

PAN (II)

No. of
shareh
older

(D)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held
)

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
%

Nos. of
shares
underlyin
g
Depositor
y
Receipts

vn

Total nos.
shares held
Vil =
IV+V+VI1)

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957
Asaof
(A+B+C2)
(v

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

(1)

No. of Voting Rights

Class -
Others

Class - Fully
Paid

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1) = (VII)+(X) as a % of
A+B+C2

Number of
Locked in shares

(xin

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise

encumbered
(i)

No.

As a % of
total
Shares held
(b)

No.
@)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form
(XIV)

(V)

Indian

(@

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Alok Kr. Das

ADWPD5317L

6,00,000

6,00,000

6,00,000 -

6,00,000

6,00,000

(b)

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

Name (xyz...)

©

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Name (xyz...)

(d)

Any Other (Body
Corporate)

Karikish Vyapaar
Private Limite

AABCK1139L

18,30,000

18,30,000

1.38

18,30,000

18,30,000

1.38

1.38

18,30,000

Bhawani Freight
And Forwarder Pvt.
Ltd.

AACCB2759A

25,93,500

25,93,500

25,93,500

25,93,500

25,93,500

Anant Properties
Pvt. Ltd.

AAACA1507D

29,97,000

29,97,000

2.26

29,97,000

29,97,000

2.26

2.26

29,97,000

Globe Stocks And
Securities Ltd

AABCG0032A

42,66,000

42,66,000

3.21

42,66,000

42,66,000

3.21

3.21

42,66,000

Sub-Total (A)(1)

1,22,86,500

1,22,86,500

9:25

1,22,86,500 -

1,22,86,500

9:25

9-25

1,22,86,500

()

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

Name (xyz...)

(b)

Government

Name (xyz...)

Institutions

Name (xyz...)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Name (xyz...)

Any Other (specify)

Name (xyz...)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(R)= (R)(1)+(A)2)

v

1,22,86,500

1,22,86,500

9-25

1,22,86,500 -

1,22,86,500

9-25

9:25

1,22,86,500

Note - Details of Shares which remain unclaimed along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. - Not Any




Table Il - Statement showing shareholdin

g pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of
the Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

No. of
shareh
older

an

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held
(v)

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

V)

Nos. of
shares
underlyin
g
Depositor
y
Receipts

vn

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi =
IV+V+VI)

Shareholdi
ng%
calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a%of
(A+B+C2)
(v

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

No. of Voting Rights

Class -
Others

Class - Fully
Paid

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstandin
g
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

*x)

Shareholding,

as a % assuming

full conversion
of convertible

securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital)
(xn

Number of
Locked in shares

(xir

Number of Shares
pledged or

e

otherwise
ncumbered
(xiny

No. | Asa%of
©) total
Shares held

L

No.

As a% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
dform
(X1v)

Q)

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

Alternate Investment
Funds

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

(d)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

®

Financial Institutions/
Banks

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

(8

Insurance Companies

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

(W)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

N.A.

N.A.

Name (xyz...)

®

Any Other (specify)

Name (xyz...)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

@

Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

Name (xyz...)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions




@

Individuals -
i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 1,560 | 5,46,60,549 5,46,60,549 41.15 | 5,46,60,549 5,46,60,549 41.15 41.15 N.A. N.A. 4,64,50,649
ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
Raj Kumar Saraswat | A|\wpsoga3 1 22,80,000 22,80,000 1.72 22,80,000 22,80,000 1.72 1.72 N.A. N.A. 22,80,000
Othres (Less than 1%) 31| 1,26,15,360 1,26,15,360 9.50 | 1,26,15,360 1,26,15,360 9.50 9.50 N.A. N.A. 1,16,36,200
(b) |NBFCs registered with
RBI - - - - - - - - N.A. N.A. -
Name (xyz...)
(c) |Employee Trust ) } B B : 3 : } N.A. NA. }
(d) |Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
- - - - - - - - N.A. N.A. -
Name (xyz...)
(e) |Bodies Corporate
Key Chain Tex Trade
Pvt. Ltd. AACCK4506G 1 15,60,000 15,60,000 1.17 15,60,000 15,60,000 1.17 117 N.A. N.A. 15,60,000
Khushi Tradelink Pvt.
Ltd. AAECKo0200H 1 17,11,080 17,11,080 1.29 17,11,080 17,11,080 1.29 1.29 N.A. N.A. 17,11,080
:R;e,‘mac Fabrics Pvt. AAHCR2007A 1 22,80,000 22,80,000 1.72 22,80,000 22,80,000 1.72 1.72 N.A. N.A. 22,80,000
Jackson Investments
Ltd. AAACJ7612E 1 23,70,500 23,70,500 1.78 23,70,500 23,70,500 1.78 1.78 N.A. N.A. 23,70,500
Sidhivinayak Broking
Ltd. AASCS0948) 1 24,80,000 24,80,000 1.87 24,80,000 24,80,000 1.87 1.87 N.A. N.A. 24,80,000
Saikat Tradelink Pvt.
Ltd. AALCS9387E 1 28,00,500 28,00,500 2.1 28,00,500 28,00,500 2.11 2.1 N.A. N.A. 28,00,500
Global Capital
Markets Ltd. AAACG9360Q 1 86,55,000 86,55,000 6.52 86,55,000 86,55,000 6.52 6.52 N.A. N.A. 86,55,000
Ella Fintex Co. Pvt.
Ltd. AABCE3795) 1| 1,06,29,750 1,06,29,750 8.00 | 1,06,29,750 1,06,29,750 8.00 8.00 N.A. N.A. 1,06,29,750
Othres (Less than 1%) 152 | 1,85,14,001 1,85,14,001 13.94 | 1,85,14,001 1,85,14,001 13.94 13.94 N.A. N.A. 1,69,01,101
NRI (Repat & Non
Repat)
Othres (Less than 1%) 2 1,500 1,500 0.00 1,500 1,500 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A. 1,500
Hindu Undivided
Othres (Less than 1%) . . . . B B B . NA. NA. .
Trust
Othres (Less than 1%) . . . . . B . . NA. NA. .
Clearing Members
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1,754 | 12,05,58,240 12,05,58,240 90.75 | 12,05,58,240 12,05,58,240 90.75 90.75 N.A. N.A. 10,97,56,280




Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)

1,754

12,05,58,240

12,05,58,240

90.75

12,05,58,240

12,05,58,240

90.75

90.75

10,97,56,280

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Not Any

Note - Details of Shares which remain unclaimed along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. - Not Any




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of | PAN (11) | No. of | No. of fully |Partly paid] Nos.of | Totalnos. |Shareholdi| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, |Number of Locked| Number of Shares | Number of
the Shareholders (1) shareh paid up up equity | shares | shares held ng% each class of securities Shares | asa%assuming in shares pledged or equity
older |equity shares| shares |underlyin (vii = calculated (1X) Underlying | full conversion (X otherwise shares held
(U] held held g IV+V+VI) as per Outstandin | of convertible encumbered in
(v) W) Depositor SCRR, 1957 g securities (as a (X dematerializ
y Receipts Asa?%of convertible | percentage of ed form
(1) (A+B+C2) securities | diluted share (X1v)
(vim No. of Voting Rights | Totalasa| (including capital) No. | Asa%of | No. | Asa%of (Not
Class Xl claes v 1 Totall  %of | Warrants) (xn (a) |total Shares| (a) |total Shares | Applicable)
(A+B+C) *x) held (b) held (b)
(1) Custodian/DR
Holder ) A ) ) . ) . . ) . . . . NA. _
(a) [Name of DR Holder
(if available) N.A.
()labg,.,.. NA.
(i)|efg.... N.A.
(2) |Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014) - - - _ - - - - - - . - _ - N.A. -
(a) |Name (abc...) NA.

Total Non-Promoter
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=

QM)

N.A.




