1. Name of Listed Entity

M/s. Khoobsurat Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security

CSE: 21144, BSE: 535737 - KHOOBSURAT, Equity Shares

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

Quarter ended 31st December 2015

## 4. Declaration

	Particulars	Yes	No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		√
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or		
2	Warrants?		√
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository		
3	receipts are issued?		√
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		√
	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise		
5	encumbered?		√

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate   Category of   Nos. of   No. of																	
Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total nos.	Shareholding as	Number of	Voting Rigl	nts held in each	class of	No. of	Shareholding,	Nun	nber of	Nu	mber of	Number of
shareholder (II)	sharehold	paid up	Partly	shares	shares held (VII)	a % of total no.		secu	rities		Shares	as a % assuming	Loc	ked in	d in Shares		equity shares
	ers (III)	equity shares	paid-up	underly	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of shares		(1	X)		Underlying	full conversion	shares		ple	dged or	held in
		held (IV)	equity	ing		(calculated as					Outstanding	of convertible	(	XII)	oth	nerwise	dematerialize
			shares	Deposit		per SCRR, 1957)					convertible	securities ( as a			encumbered		d form
			held	ory		(VIII) As a % of					securities	percentage of				(XIII)	(XIV)
			(V)	Receipt		(A+B+C2)					(including	diluted share					` '
				s (VI)							Warrants)	capital)					
				` ′			No	af Vating D	i ar la tra	T-4-1	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)	NI -	A 0/ - £	NI -	I A 0/ - f	
									ignis	1	, ,	As a % of	-			1	
							,		_			(A+B+C2)	(a)	l I	(a)	1	
							Paid	Others	Total	(A+B+C)		` ′		Snares		Snares	
	5	1,22,86,500	-	-	1,22,86,500	9.25	1,22,86,500	-	1,22,86,500	9.25	-	9.25	-	-	-	-	1,22,86,500
Public	1,754	##########	-	-	12,05,58,240	90.75	12,05,58,240	-	12,05,58,240	90.75	-	90.75	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	10,97,56,280
Non-Promoter																	
Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
Shares																	
underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
Shares held by						·							·				
Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
Total	1,759	#########	-	-	13,28,44,740	100.00	13,28,44,740	-	13,28,44,740	100.00	-	100.00	-	-	-	-	12,20,42,780
	Promoter & Promoter Group Public Non-Promoter Non Public Shares underlying DRs Shares held by Employee Trusts	shareholder (II) sharehold ers (III)  Promoter & Fromoter Group 5  Public 1,754  Non-Promoter Non Public - Shares underlying DRs - Shares held by Employee Trusts -	shareholder (II) sharehold ers (III) equity shares held (IV)  Promoter & 1,22,86,500  Public 1,754 ########  Non-Promoter Non Public Shares underlying DRs Shares held by Employee Trusts	shareholder (II) sharehold ers (III) equity shares held (IV) equity shares held (IV)  Promoter & Fromoter Group 5 1,22,86,500 -  Public 1,754 ######### -  Non-Promoter Non Public  Shares underlying DRs  Shares held by Employee Trusts	shareholder (II) sharehold ers (III) equity shares held (IV) equity shares held (IV) shares held (IV) shares held (IV) shares held (IV) shares held ory (V) Receipt s (VI)  Promoter & Promoter Group 5 1,22,86,500 Public 1,754 ####################################	Shareholder (II)   Sharehold   Paid up   equity shares   held (IV)   equity shares   held (IV)   equity shares   held (IV)   equity shares   held ory   Receipt   s (VI)	Shareholder (II)   Sharehold   Paid up   equity shares   held (IV)   equity shares   held (IV)   equity   ing shares   held (IV)   held (IV)   shares   held (IV)   equity   ing shares   held (IV)   held (IV)   Receipt   s (VI)     Shares   held (IV)   held	Shareholder (II)   Sharehold   Paid up   equity shares   Held (IV)   equity shares   Held (IV)   equity shares   Held (IV)   Held (IV)	Shareholder (II)   Sharehold   Paid up   Partly   equity shares   held (IV)   equity   held (IV)   equity   shares   held (IV)   equity   held (IV)   held (IV)	Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (III)   Shareh	Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (III)   Shareho	Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   equity shares held (IV)   equi	Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (III)   Particular   Particular	Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Partly   Partly	Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (III)   Shares   Shareholder (III)   S	Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (III)   Shareh	Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   Shareholder (II)   equity shares   held (IV)   equity shares   held (IV)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

abit				olding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group  of No. of fully Partly Nos. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Number of No. of Shareholding, Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Number of No. of Number of No. of Number of No. of Number of No. of Number o													T No		
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		sec (	urities (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Lock	umber of ed in shares (XII)	pl of end	er of Shares edged or cherwise cumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares hel in dematerial ed form
						Receipts (VI)		(VIII)	Class - Fully Paid	Class - Others	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Warrants) (X)	(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	(XIV)
1)	Indian															(0)			+
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-
	Alok Kr. Das	ADWPD5317L	1	6,00,000	-	-	6,00,000	0.45	6,00,000	-	6,00,000	0.45	-	0.45	-	-	-	-	6,00,000
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Name (xyz)																		
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Name (xyz)																		
(d)	Any Other (Body Corporate)																		
	Karikish Vyapaar Private Limite	AABCK1139L	1	18,30,000	_	_	18,30,000	1.38	18,30,000	_	18,30,000	1.38	-	1.38	_	_	_	_	18,30,000
	Bhawani Freight And Forwarder Pvt.			.0,50,000			10,50,000	,50	10,50,000		.0,50,000	,,e		,5					,,,,,,,,
		AACCB2759A	1	25,93,500	-	-	25,93,500	1.95	25,93,500	-	25,93,500	1.95	-	1.95	-	-	-	-	25,93,500
	Anant Properties Pvt. Ltd. Globe Stocks And	AAACA1507D	1	29,97,000	-	-	29,97,000	2.26	29,97,000	-	29,97,000	2.26	-	2.26	-	-	-	-	29,97,000
	Securities Ltd Sub-Total (A)(1)	AABCG0032A	1	42,66,000	-	-	42,66,000	3.21	42,66,000	-	42,66,000	3.21	-	3.21	-	-	-	-	42,66,000
2)	Foreign		5	1,22,86,500	-	-	1,22,86,500	9.25	1,22,86,500	-	1,22,86,500	9.25	-	9.25	-	-	-	-	1,22,86,500
	_																		
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	_	-	_		-	-	-	-	-	-	<u>-</u>	-	-	1	_	-	_
	Name (xyz)																		
(b)	Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-
	Name (xyz)																		1
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	_	-	-	-	-	_
	Name (xyz)																		†
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-
	Name (xyz)																		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Name (xyz)																		
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		-	-	-	_	-		-	١.	-	-	-	_	-	-	_	_	<u> </u>
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)																		
	( , ( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		5	1,22,86,500	-	-	1,22,86,500	9.25	1,22,86,500	<u> </u>	1,22,86,500	9.25	-	9.25	-	-	-	-	1,22,86,500

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

T UDIN	Category & Name of	PAN (II)	No. of	No. of fully	Partly	Nos. of	Total nos.	Shareholdi	i Number of Voting Rights held in each class of				No. of	Shareholding,	l N	umber of	Numh	er of Shares	Number of
	the Shareholders (I)	17(11)	shareh	paid up	paid-up	shares	shares held	ng %	i vamber or v		urities	i class of	Shares	as a % assuming		ed in shares		edged or	equity shares
	(,		older	equity shares	equity	underlyin	(VII =	calculated			IX)		Underlying	full conversion		(XII)		therwise	held in
			(III)	held	shares	g	IV+V+VI)	as per					Outstandin	of convertible			en	cumbered	dematerialize
				(IV)	held	Depositor		SCRR, 1957					g	securities ( as a			(XIII)		d form
					(V)	у		As a % of					convertible	percentage of					(XIV)
						Receipts		(A+B+C2)					securities	diluted share					_
						(VI)		(VIII)	No. c	of Voting F	Rights	Total as a	(including	capital)	No.	As a % of	No.	As a % of	
									Class - Fully	Class -	Total	% of	Warrants) (X)	(XI)	(a)	total	(a)	total Shares	
									Paid	Others		(A+B+C)	(//)			Shares held		held (b)	
(1)	Institutions																		
	Mutual Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
	Name (xyz)																		
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	-		_	_	_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_			N.A.	N.A.	
	Name (xyz)																14.74.	14.74.	
(c)	Alternate Investment		+-																
	Funds	-		_	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	_	_	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	_
	Name (xyz)																		
(d)	Foreign Venture																		
	Capital Investors	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
	Name (xyz)	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	-			_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	N.A.	N.A.	_
	Name (xyz)																	1	
(f)	Financial Institutions/																		
	Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
	Name (xyz)																		
(g)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
	Name (xyz)																		
(h)	Provident Funds/	-			_	_	_		_		_	_	_	_			N.A.	N.A.	
	Pension Funds Name (xyz)	-	<del>-</del>	<u> </u>	-	-		-	-	<del>-</del>	-	<del>                                     </del>	-		<del>-</del>	-	N.A.	IN.A.	
(i)	Any Other (specify)		1																
	Name (xyz)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		1																
(2)	Central Government/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	State Government(s)/																		
	President of India	-	Ι.	_	_	_		l .			_	_	_	_				_	.
	Name (xyz)	-	+ -	<del>-</del>	<del>-</del>	<del>-</del>		<u> </u>	-	<del>-</del>	-	<del>                                     </del>	-	-	<u> </u>	-		-	<del>-</del>
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	_	<del> </del>	_	_	_			_	_	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	<u> </u>
(3)	Non-institutions	_		1							_								<u> </u>
Ľ				L												L	<u> </u>	I	<u> </u>

(a)	Individuals -	I													<u> </u>				
(4)	i. Individual																		
	shareholders holding																		
	nominal share capital																		
	up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		1,560	5,46,60,549	_	_	5,46,60,549	41.15	5,46,60,549	_	5,46,60,549	A1 1E	_	41.15	١.	_	N.A.	N.A.	4,64,50,649
	ii. Individual		1,500	5,40,00,549	-		5,40,00,549	41.15	5,40,00,549		5,40,00,549	41.15	_	41.13	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	IN.A.	Ν.Λ.	4,04,50,049
	shareholders holding																		
	-																		
	nominal share capital																		
	in excess of Rs. 2																		
	Raj Kumar Saraswat	ALWPS0423N	1	22,80,000	-	-	22,80,000	1.72	22,80,000	-	22,80,000	1.72	-	1.72	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	22,80,000
	Othres (Less than 1%)		31	1,26,15,360	-	-	1,26,15,360	9.50	1,26,15,360	-	1,26,15,360	9.50	-	9.50	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	1,16,36,200
(b)	NBFCs registered with																		
	RBI		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
	Name (xyz)																		
(c)	Employee Trust		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
(d)	Overseas Depositories																		
	(holding DRs)																		
	(balancing figure)																		
			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
	Name (xyz)																		
(e)	Bodies Corporate																		
	Key Chain Tex Trade																		
	Pvt. Ltd.	AACCK4506G	1	15,60,000	-	-	15,60,000	1.17	15,60,000	-	15,60,000	1.17	-	1.17	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	15,60,000
	Khushi Tradelink Pvt.																		
		AAECK0200H	1	17,11,080	-	-	17,11,080	1.29	17,11,080	-	17,11,080	1.29	-	1.29	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	17,11,080
	Remac Fabrics Pvt.	AAHCR2007A	1	22,80,000	-	-	22,80,000	1.72	22,80,000	-	22,80,000	1.72	-	1.72	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	22,80,000
	Jackson Investments																		
	Ltd.	AAACJ7612E	1	22 70 500	_	_	22 70 500	4 70	22 70 500		22.70.500	1.78	_	1.78		_	N.A.	N.A.	22.70.500
		AAACJ/012E	- '	23,70,500			23,70,500	1.78	23,70,500		23,70,500	1./0		1./0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	N.A.	IN.A.	23,70,500
	Sidhivinayak Broking																		
	Ltd.	AASCS0948J	1	24,80,000	-	-	24,80,000	1.87	24,80,000	-	24,80,000	1.87	-	1.87	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	24,80,000
	Saikat Tradelink Pvt.																		
	Ltd.	AALCS9387E	1	28,00,500	-	-	28,00,500	2.11	28,00,500	-	28,00,500	2.11	-	2.11	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	28,00,500
	Global Capital	1																	
	AA - d - t - t - d	AAACG9360Q	1	86,55,000			86,55,000	6.52	86,55,000	_	86,55,000	6.52		6.52	_		N.A.	N.A.	86,55,000
$\vdash$	Ella Fintex Co. Pvt.		<del></del>	,,,,,,,,			,,,,,,,,	V.,,2	,,,,,,,,		,,,,,,,,	5.72		5.72	$\vdash$	1	<b>+</b>		,,,,,,,,,
		AABCE3795J	1	1,06,29,750	_	_	1,06,29,750	8.00	1,06,29,750	_	1,06,29,750	8.00	_	8.00	l .	_	N.A.	N.A.	1,06,29,750
	Othres (Less than 1%)		152	1,85,14,001	-	-	1,85,14,001	13.94	1,85,14,001	_	1,85,14,001	13.94	_	13.94	_	_	N.A.	N.A.	1,69,01,101
	NRI (Repat & Non	-		, 2, 1,			, 2, 1,	2 2 1	, 2, 1, 1		, 2, 1,	7,71							1 , 3, , ==
	Repat)																		
	Othres (Less than 1%)		2	1,500	-	-	1,500	0.00	1,500	-	1,500	0.00	-	0.00	-	_	N.A.	N.A.	1,500
	Hindu Undivided			,,,			,,,		,,,		,,,								,,,
	Othres (Less than 1%)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
	Trust																		
	Othres (Less than 1%)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	-
	Clearing Members																		
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		1,754	12,05,58,240	-	-	12,05,58,240	90.75	12,05,58,240		12,05,58,240	90.75	-	90.75	-	-	N.A.	N.A.	10,97,56,280

Total Shareholding of															
Promoter and															
Promoter Group															
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(															
3)		_													
	1,754	12,05,58,240	-	12,05,58,240	90.75	12,05,58,240	-	12,05,58,240	90.75	-	90.75	-	-		10,97,56,280

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Not Any

Note - Details of Shares which remain unclaimed along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. - Not Any

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Г					
	Category & Name of	PAN (II)			Partly paid		Total nos.	Shareholdi				No. of	Shareholding,				er of Shares	Number of	
	the Shareholders (I)		shareh	paid up	up equity	shares	shares held	ng %	ea	ach class c		ities	Shares	as a % assuming	i	n shares	pl	edged or	equity
			older	equity shares	shares	underlyin	(VII =	calculated		(1)	<)		Underlying	full conversion		(XII)	0	therwise	shares held
			(111)	held	held	g	IV+V+VI)	as per					Outstandin	of convertible			ene	cumbered	in
				(IV)	(V)	Depositor		SCRR, 1957					g	securities ( as a				(XIII)	dematerializ
						y Receipts		As a % of		cc				percentage of					ed form
						(VI)		(A+B+C2)		s				diluted share					(XIV)
								(VIII)	No. of	f Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a	(including	capital)	No.	As a % of	No.	As a % of	(Not
										Class - X Class - Y Total % of V				(XI)	l .	total Shares		total Shares	Applicable)
									Class	Ciass - i	Total	(A+B+C)	(X)			held (b)		held (b)	
(1)	Custodian/DR																		
	Holder		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.		-
(a)	Name of DR Holder																		
	(if available)																	N.A.	
	abc,.,																	N.A.	
(i	efg																	N.A.	
(2)	Employee Benefit																		
	Trust (under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee Benefit)																		
	Regulations, 2014)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		N.A.	-
(a)	Name (abc)																	N.A.	
	Total Non-Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding (C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.		-